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S.No. Exam Roll
Number

Enrolment Number Student
Name

Paper Code Paper Name Term Maximum
Marks

Marks
Uploaded

Component
Status

Marks
Status

1 22008529011 22BHACBHSA000019
SHREYA
DHAWAN

6967000024
सृजनात्मक लेखन के
आयाम

3
SEMESTER

10.00 5 Ok SUBMITT

2 23008529004 23BHACBHSA000004
ERAM
PARVEEN

2274002001
PRINCIPLES OF
MICROECONOMICS
I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 16 Ok SUBMITT

3 23008529004 23BHACBHSA000004
ERAM
PARVEEN

2416000005
SOCIAL MEDIA
MARKETING

3
SEMESTER

10.00 4 Ok SUBMITT

4 23008529013 23BHACBHSA000013 NIKITA 2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 10 Ok SUBMITT

5 23008529013 23BHACBHSA000013 NIKITA 2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 12 Ok SUBMITT

6 23008529013 23BHACBHSA000013 NIKITA 2034002006
INDIAN ENGLISH
LITERATURES

3
SEMESTER

30.00 10 Ok SUBMITT

7 23008529013 23BHACBHSA000013 NIKITA 2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 4 Ok SUBMITT

8 23008529020 23BHACBHSA000020
SAMIYA
KHAN

3206000002
POLITICAL
LEADERSHIP AND
COMMUNICATION

3
SEMESTER

10.00 5 Ok SUBMITT

9 23008529020 23BHACBHSA000020
SAMIYA
KHAN

2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 2 Ok SUBMITT

10 23008529020 23BHACBHSA000020
SAMIYA
KHAN

2132102303
INDIAN
EPIGRAPHY I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 0 Ok SUBMITT

11 23008529020 23BHACBHSA000020
SAMIYA
KHAN

2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 0 Ok SUBMITT

12 23008529020 23BHACBHSA000020
SAMIYA
KHAN

2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 19 Ok SUBMITT

13 23008529020 23BHACBHSA000020
SAMIYA
KHAN

2034002006
INDIAN ENGLISH
LITERATURES

3
SEMESTER

30.00 0 Ok SUBMITT

14 23008529020 23BHACBHSA000020
SAMIYA
KHAN

6967000024
सृजनात्मक लेखन के
आयाम

3
SEMESTER

10.00 0 Ok SUBMITT

15 23008529024 23BHACBHSA000023 SNEHA 6967000019
THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

3
SEMESTER

10.00 0 Ok SUBMITT

16 23008529027 23BHACBHSA000027 TANISHKA 2274002001
PRINCIPLES OF
MICROECONOMICS
I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 9 Ok SUBMITT

17 23008529031 23BHACBHSA000031
YASHITA
SINGH

2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 4 Ok SUBMITT

18 24008529002 24BHACBHSA000004
KHUSHI
KUMARI

2054001001 हिंदी का वैश्विक परिदृश्य 3
SEMESTER

30.00 27 Ok SUBMITT
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19 24008529002 24BHACBHSA000004
KHUSHI
KUMARI

2126000001 अनुवाद कला 3
SEMESTER

10.00 10 Ok SUBMITT

20 24008529002 24BHACBHSA000004
KHUSHI
KUMARI

6967000023
साहित्य संस्कृ ति और
सिनेमा

3
SEMESTER

10.00 5 Ok SUBMITT

21 24008529002 24BHACBHSA000004
KHUSHI
KUMARI

2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 25 Ok SUBMITT

22 24008529002 24BHACBHSA000004
KHUSHI
KUMARI

2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 20 Ok SUBMITT

23 24008529002 24BHACBHSA000004
KHUSHI
KUMARI

2132102303
INDIAN
EPIGRAPHY I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 25 Ok SUBMITT

24 24008529002 24BHACBHSA000004
KHUSHI
KUMARI

2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 6 Ok SUBMITT

25 24008529003 24BHACBHSA000006
MONIKA
SINGH

2036000003
COMMUNICATION
IN PROFESSIONAL
LIFE

3
SEMESTER

Not Entered

26 24008529003 24BHACBHSA000006
MONIKA
SINGH

6967000003
CULTURE AND
COMMUNICATION

3
SEMESTER

10.00 6 Ok SUBMITT

27 24008529003 24BHACBHSA000006
MONIKA
SINGH

2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 4 Ok SUBMITT

28 24008529003 24BHACBHSA000006
MONIKA
SINGH

2132102303
INDIAN
EPIGRAPHY I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 20 Ok SUBMITT

29 24008529003 24BHACBHSA000006
MONIKA
SINGH

2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 10 Ok SUBMITT

30 24008529003 24BHACBHSA000006
MONIKA
SINGH

2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 16 Ok SUBMITT

31 24008529003 24BHACBHSA000006
MONIKA
SINGH

2444002001
STUDY OF
HINDUSTANI
MUSIC

3
SEMESTER

20.00 17 Ok SUBMITT

32 24008529005 24BHACBHSA000002
HARSHIT
A
CHAUHAN

6967000024
सृजनात्मक लेखन के
आयाम

3
SEMESTER

10.00 8 Ok SUBMITT

33 24008529005 24BHACBHSA000002
HARSHIT
A
CHAUHAN

2054001001 हिंदी का वैश्विक परिदृश्य 3
SEMESTER

30.00 25 Ok SUBMITT

34 24008529005 24BHACBHSA000002
HARSHIT
A
CHAUHAN

2056000003 रचनात्मक लेखन
3
SEMESTER

Not Entered

35 24008529005 24BHACBHSA000002
HARSHIT
A
CHAUHAN

2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 24 Ok SUBMITT

36 24008529005 24BHACBHSA000002
HARSHIT
A
CHAUHAN

2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 26 Ok SUBMITT

37 24008529005 24BHACBHSA000002
HARSHIT
A
CHAUHAN

2132102303
INDIAN
EPIGRAPHY I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 27 Ok SUBMITT

38 24008529005 24BHACBHSA000002
HARSHIT
A
CHAUHAN

2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 8 Ok SUBMITT

39 24008529006 24BHACBHSA000005
KUMKUM
RANI

6967000008
FINANCIAL
LITERACY

3
SEMESTER

10.00 5 Ok SUBMITT
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40 24008529006 24BHACBHSA000005
KUMKUM
RANI

2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 2 Ok SUBMITT

41 24008529006 24BHACBHSA000005
KUMKUM
RANI

2132102303
INDIAN
EPIGRAPHY I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 28 Ok SUBMITT

42 24008529006 24BHACBHSA000005
KUMKUM
RANI

2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 20 Ok SUBMITT

43 24008529006 24BHACBHSA000005
KUMKUM
RANI

2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 16 Ok SUBMITT

44 24008529006 24BHACBHSA000005
KUMKUM
RANI

2056000003 रचनात्मक लेखन 3
SEMESTER

Not Entered

45 24008529006 24BHACBHSA000005
KUMKUM
RANI

2054001001 हिंदी का वैश्विक परिदृश्य 3
SEMESTER

30.00 20 Ok SUBMITT

46 24008529007 24BHACBHSA000012
SNEHA
SHARMA

2054001001 हिंदी का वैश्विक परिदृश्य 3
SEMESTER

30.00 22 Ok SUBMITT

47 24008529007 24BHACBHSA000012
SNEHA
SHARMA

2056000001 पटकथा लेखन 3
SEMESTER

Not Entered

48 24008529007 24BHACBHSA000012
SNEHA
SHARMA

6967000008
FINANCIAL
LITERACY

3
SEMESTER

10.00 5 Ok SUBMITT

49 24008529007 24BHACBHSA000012
SNEHA
SHARMA

2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 22 Ok SUBMITT

50 24008529007 24BHACBHSA000012
SNEHA
SHARMA

2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 20 Ok SUBMITT

51 24008529007 24BHACBHSA000012
SNEHA
SHARMA

2132102303
INDIAN
EPIGRAPHY I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 23 Ok SUBMITT

52 24008529007 24BHACBHSA000012
SNEHA
SHARMA

2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 7 Ok SUBMITT

53 24008529010 24BHACBHSA000008
MUSKAN
KUMARI

2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 28 Ok SUBMITT

54 24008529010 24BHACBHSA000008
MUSKAN
KUMARI

6967000024
सृजनात्मक लेखन के
आयाम

3
SEMESTER

10.00 5 Ok SUBMITT

55 24008529010 24BHACBHSA000008
MUSKAN
KUMARI

2054001001 हिंदी का वैश्विक परिदृश्य 3
SEMESTER

30.00 20 Ok SUBMITT

56 24008529010 24BHACBHSA000008
MUSKAN
KUMARI

2056000003 रचनात्मक लेखन 3
SEMESTER

Not Entered

57 24008529010 24BHACBHSA000008
MUSKAN
KUMARI

2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 2 Ok SUBMITT

58 24008529010 24BHACBHSA000008
MUSKAN
KUMARI

2132102303
INDIAN
EPIGRAPHY I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 22 Ok SUBMITT

59 24008529010 24BHACBHSA000008
MUSKAN
KUMARI

2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 22 Ok SUBMITT

60 24008529011 24BHACBHSA000014 TANNU 2054001001 हिंदी का वैश्विक परिदृश्य 3
SEMESTER

30.00 25 Ok SUBMITT

61 24008529011 24BHACBHSA000014 TANNU 2056000002 रंगमंच 3
SEMESTER

Not Entered

62 24008529011 24BHACBHSA000014 TANNU 6967000024
सृजनात्मक लेखन के
आयाम

3
SEMESTER

10.00 8 Ok SUBMITT
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63 24008529011 24BHACBHSA000014 TANNU 2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 26 Ok SUBMITT

64 24008529011 24BHACBHSA000014 TANNU 2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 26 Ok SUBMITT

65 24008529011 24BHACBHSA000014 TANNU 2132102303
INDIAN
EPIGRAPHY I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 26 Ok SUBMITT

66 24008529011 24BHACBHSA000014 TANNU 2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 9 Ok SUBMITT

67 24008529012 24BHACBHSA000011
SIMRAN
SINGH

2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 27 Ok SUBMITT

68 24008529012 24BHACBHSA000011
SIMRAN
SINGH

2054001001 हिंदी का वैश्विक परिदृश्य 3
SEMESTER

30.00 19 Ok SUBMITT

69 24008529012 24BHACBHSA000011
SIMRAN
SINGH

6967000008
FINANCIAL
LITERACY

3
SEMESTER

10.00 3 Ok SUBMITT

70 24008529012 24BHACBHSA000011
SIMRAN
SINGH

2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 20 Ok SUBMITT

71 24008529012 24BHACBHSA000011
SIMRAN
SINGH

2132102303
INDIAN
EPIGRAPHY I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 24 Ok SUBMITT

72 24008529012 24BHACBHSA000011
SIMRAN
SINGH

2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 5 Ok SUBMITT

73 24008529012 24BHACBHSA000011
SIMRAN
SINGH

2126000001 अनुवाद कला 3
SEMESTER

10.00 10 Ok SUBMITT

74 24008529013 24BHACBHSA000013
TANIKA
SHARMA

2132102303
INDIAN
EPIGRAPHY I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 20 Ok SUBMITT

75 24008529013 24BHACBHSA000013
TANIKA
SHARMA

2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 4 Ok SUBMITT

76 24008529013 24BHACBHSA000013
TANIKA
SHARMA

2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 20 Ok SUBMITT

77 24008529013 24BHACBHSA000013
TANIKA
SHARMA

2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 19 Ok SUBMITT

78 24008529013 24BHACBHSA000013
TANIKA
SHARMA

6967000024
सृजनात्मक लेखन के
आयाम

3
SEMESTER

10.00 5 Ok SUBMITT

79 24008529013 24BHACBHSA000013
TANIKA
SHARMA

2056000003 रचनात्मक लेखन 3
SEMESTER

Not Entered

80 24008529013 24BHACBHSA000013
TANIKA
SHARMA

2054001001 हिंदी का वैश्विक परिदृश्य 3
SEMESTER

30.00 19 Ok SUBMITT

81 24008529014 24BHACBHSA000003
HIMANGI
SHARMA

3206000002
POLITICAL
LEADERSHIP AND
COMMUNICATION

3
SEMESTER

10.00 6 Ok SUBMITT

82 24008529014 24BHACBHSA000003
HIMANGI
SHARMA

2314002002
MAKING OF POST-
COLONIAL INDIA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 17 Ok SUBMITT

83 24008529014 24BHACBHSA000003
HIMANGI
SHARMA

2132102301

CLASSICAL
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE:
DRAMA

3
SEMESTER

30.00 28 Ok SUBMITT

84 24008529014 24BHACBHSA000003
HIMANGI
SHARMA

2132102302
SANSKRIT
LINGUISTICS

3
SEMESTER

30.00 26 Ok SUBMITT
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85 24008529014 24BHACBHSA000003
HIMANGI
SHARMA

6967002301
NATIONAL CADET
CORPS - III

3
SEMESTER

10.00 9 Ok SUBMITT

86 24008529014 24BHACBHSA000003
HIMANGI
SHARMA

2181002001
ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE: THEORY
INTO PRACTICE - II

3
SEMESTER

10.00 3 Ok SUBMITT

87 24008529014 24BHACBHSA000003
HIMANGI
SHARMA

2132102303
INDIAN
EPIGRAPHY I

3
SEMESTER

30.00 21 Ok SUBMITT
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